
2007 WINTER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 1 & 2 (PROGRAM A) 1 ZACHARY HUGGINS Cedar Rapids

FREESKATE-BASIC 3 & 4 (PROGRAM B) 1 ALICIA CASAS east moline

3 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

4 REBECCA TRIBBET DAVENPORT

5 ISABELLA GIBSON North Liberty

6 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

7 TATIANA NOTCH Des Moines

FREESKATE-BASIC 5 & 6 (PROGRAM C) 1 RACHAEL CUPP Rock Island

2 ALLISUN HENRY davenport

3 JAMIE FLANEGAN West Branch

FREESKATE-BASIC 7 & 8 (PROGRAM D) 1 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO Bettendorf

2 MAGGIE MISCHKA CEDAR RAPIDS

3 JOSHUA NELSON CWDAR FALLS

4 MARIAH SLESSOR CHARLES CITY

5 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

6 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

BEGINNER - LOW 1 ROCIO CASAS East moline

2 ANNIE WARNER Bettendorf

3 STEPHANIE ARMBRUST Davenport

4 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

5 LAURA SCHEHL Cedar Rapids

6 MIA MARTIN Iowa City

BEGINNER - HIGH 1 GILLIAN RANDALL DES MOINES

1 MALLORY WAGNER SWISHER

2 MEGAN MCDONALD Urbandale

2 MICHAEL WAGNER Coralville

3 REBECCA BYRNE MASON CITY

3 VICTORIA CICHA Iowa City

4 ALYSSA NICHOLS Grimes

4 MEGAN DUNHAM Hiawatha

5 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

5 KATHRYN JENSMA CORALVILLE

6 ANGELA BERTOLINO coralville

6 ANN FIENUP CEDAR FALLS

FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 AMELIA MEDICI JOHNSTON

1 JORDANNE TWIGG Eldridge

1 LINDSEY GRAHAM Swisher

1 MEIGEN YU Fairfield

1 RIESE LUTZ Solon

2 AILIN YU Fairfield

2 EVA THOMAS Iowa City

2 LIAM HANCOCK Coralville

2 MIMI DUONG DAVENPORT

2 TAYLOR BENTLEY Cedar Falls

3 ALEXIS HEAVERLO OSAGE

3 BROOKE DIXON Cedar Rapids

3 JENNIFER SHULMAN Ames

3 TAYLER REYNOLDS Durant

4 JILLIAN KECK Bettendorf

4 SOMER CHARANEK Johnston

4 YULIYA IVANYTSKA Ames

5 ANNIE MOORE MASON CITY

5 LINDSAY ANDERSON Coralville

5 MIRANDA CASTEL davenport

5 PAIGE ZEIEN LA PORTE CITY

6 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

6 KELLY BRYANT Cedar Rapids



6 SAVANNAH WILSON CORALVILLE

6 STEPHANIE BROOKS Iowa City

7 CLAIRE SCHROEDER Rock Island

7 ERICA DANIELS Urbandale

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 KAYLA KOEWLER Davenport

2 ADRIANA VELEZ Mason City

3 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

4 EMILY SOTELO Iowa City

5 KARLY LENT Bettendorf

6 ANDREW BROOKS Iowa City

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 KENDRA SAVAGE ames

1 TALYIA WESTE DeWitt

2 AMIRAH AZHARI Iowa City

2 KIRSTEN STEVENS Denver

3 DALENA WESTE DeWitt

3 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

4 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

4 MEGHAN OLT Bettendorf

5 HAYLEE MOORE MASON CITY

5 MADISON ALLEN Altoona

6 JENNIFER STOLBA Cedar Rapids

FREESKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 KENNEDY BODNAREK Iowa City

2 ANYA COCKERELL BETTENDORF

3 ALEXANDRA KUTZ Clive

FREESKATE-JUVENILE 1 MYLE DUONG DAVENPORT

2 ECHO CASSILL Fairfax

3 LAUREN GIFFORD Robins

4 ALANA ENABNIT Clear Lake

5 BETHANY YANAK Salix

FREESKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 LEAH LEDUC Cedar Rapids

1 TIMOTHY LEDUC Cedar Rapids

2 ALYXX PETERSON Urbandale

2 MARK KRUTZFIELD Iowa City

3 VICTORIA BEEBOUT La Porte City

4 ELIZABETH HARB Bettendorf

5 MORGAN COOK Waukee

6 MARY WISNER West Des Moines

FREESKATE-NOVICE 1 JERRY HARLAND Davenport

1 NICOLE JOHNSON Cedar Rapids

FREESKATE-ADULT 1 ALLAN ZEIEN LA PORTE CITY

1 SUSAN SCHWAEGLER Moline

2 DORIE DETTMANN DAVENPORT

2 KITLEY RAINWATER Ankeny

3 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

4 CAROLYN BERTOLINO coralville

FREESKATE-JUNIOR 1 REBECCA JACKSON DAVENPORT

ARTISTIC-BASIC 3 & 4 (PROGRAM B) 1 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

2 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

3 ISABELLA GIBSON North Liberty

3 TATIANA NOTCH Des Moines

ARTISTIC-BASIC 5 & 6 (PROGRAM C) 1 JAMIE FLANEGAN West Branch

ARTISTIC-BASIC 7 & 8 (PROGRAM D) 1 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO Bettendorf

2 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

3 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines



ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 KATHRYN JENSMA CORALVILLE

1 VICTORIA CICHA Iowa City

2 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

2 STEPHANIE ARMBRUST Davenport

3 GILLIAN RANDALL DES MOINES

3 ROCIO CASAS East moline

4 ALYSSA NICHOLS Grimes

4 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

5 ANNIE WARNER Bettendorf

5 FRANIE TALLEY Urbandale

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 AILIN YU Fairfield

1 LIAM HANCOCK Coralville

2 MEIGEN YU Fairfield

2 MIMI DUONG DAVENPORT

3 AMELIA MEDICI JOHNSTON

3 JENNIFER SHULMAN Ames

4 JILLIAN KECK Bettendorf

4 SOMER CHARANEK Johnston

5 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

5 RIESE LUTZ Solon

6 ANNIE MOORE MASON CITY

6 KAITLIN SCHMITZ ROCKFORD

7 ERICA DANIELS Urbandale

7 PAIGE ZEIEN LA PORTE CITY

8 SAVANNAH WILSON CORALVILLE

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 JORDANNE TWIGG Eldridge

2 EMILY SOTELO Iowa City

3 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 AMIRAH AZHARI Iowa City

2 MADISON ALLEN Altoona

3 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

4 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

5 HAYLEE MOORE MASON CITY

ARTISTIC-PRE JUVENILE 1 ANYA COCKERELL BETTENDORF

ARTISTIC-INTERMEDIATE 1 MARY WISNER West Des Moines

2 HEIDI HOLT Davenport

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 LARRY FISHER & KAREN DOY ARTISTIC DUET EXHIBITION LeClaire

1 SUSAN SCHWAEGLER Moline

2 KITLEY RAINWATER Ankeny

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 3 1 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

2 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

3 ISABELLA GIBSON North Liberty

4 TATIANA NOTCH Des Moines

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 5 1 JAMIE FLANEGAN West Branch

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 6 1 ALLISUN HENRY davenport

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 8 1 JOSHUA NELSON CWDAR FALLS

2 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO Bettendorf

3 SEAN CONRAD SWISHER

4 MAGGIE MISCHKA CEDAR RAPIDS

5 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

6 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BEGINNER 1 GILLIAN RANDALL DES MOINES

2 MEGAN DUNHAM Hiawatha

3 KATHRYN JENSMA CORALVILLE

4 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville



5 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

6 MALLORY WAGNER SWISHER

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 AILIN YU Fairfield

1 MEIGEN YU Fairfield

2 ADRIANA VELEZ Mason City

2 ANNIE MOORE MASON CITY

3 ALEXIS HEAVERLO OSAGE

3 ANDREW BROOKS Iowa City

4 BROOKE DIXON Cedar Rapids

4 ERICA DANIELS Urbandale

5 LINDSAY ANDERSON Coralville

5 SAVANNAH WILSON CORALVILLE

6 LINDSEY GRAHAM Swisher

6 RIESE LUTZ Solon

7 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

7 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

8 KELLY BRYANT Cedar Rapids

9 JENNIFER SHULMAN Ames

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRELIMINARY 1 KENDRA SAVAGE ames

2 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

3 AMIRAH AZHARI Iowa City

4 ELAINE MANNINEN Cedar Rapids

5 DALENA WESTE DeWitt

6 HAYLEE MOORE MASON CITY

7 KIRSTEN STEVENS Denver

8 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE JUVENILE 1 TALYIA WESTE DeWitt

2 ALEXANDRA KUTZ Clive

3 MEGHAN OLT Bettendorf

COMPULSORY/SHORT-JUVENILE 1 ALANA ENABNIT Clear Lake

2 BETHANY YANAK Salix

COMPULSORY/SHORT-INTERMEDIATE 1 ALYXX PETERSON Urbandale

2 MARY WISNER West Des Moines

COMPULSORY/SHORT-NOVICE 1 NICOLE JOHNSON Cedar Rapids


